
IMPORTANT NOTICE:  Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.
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JB 7's ™



JB 7's™	 MN Extended Payouts

12-14-10

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

50¢

50¢

3,136

JB 7'S FORM 1193AK/50¢

3,136

$1,568.00

$1,568.00

6
4
5
6

225

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
25.00

3.00
1.00

$   600.00
200.00
125.00

18.00
225.00

$1,168.00

$1,168.00

$400.00

$400.00
74.49%

11-19-10

74.49%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
3
4
2
1
2
2
3

211

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$151.00
125.00
103.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$   151.00
125.00
103.00
300.00
200.00

50.00
6.00

10.00
6.00
6.00

211.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,646

JB 7'S FORM 1193AN/$1.00

2,646

$2,646.00

$2,646.00

5
5
6
7

332

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

2.00

$   500.00
500.00
300.00

70.00
664.00

$2,034.00

$2,034.00

$612.00

$612.00
76.87%

11-19-10

76.87%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
8
2
2
1
2

328

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners

$170.00
100.00

60.00
50.00
10.00

4.00
2.00

$   340.00
800.00
120.00
100.00

10.00
8.00

656.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

JB 7'S FORM 1193AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

11-19-10

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
2
1
3
2

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

$   404.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
408.00
700.00
100.00

25.00
18.00

8.00
368.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

JB 7'S FORM 1193AV/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
8
4
5

322

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
1.00

$1,000.00
800.00
220.00

25.00
322.00

$2,367.00

$2,367.00

$769.00

$769.00
75.48%

11-19-10

75.48%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
3
8
2
1
1
2

309

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$201.00
165.00
155.00
102.00
101.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

5.00
3.00
1.00

$   402.00
165.00
155.00
102.00
303.00
800.00
110.00

10.00
5.00
6.00

309.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

JB 7'S FORM 1193BU/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

14
12

7
6

257

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$1,400.00
600.00

70.00
30.00

257.00
$2,357.00

$2,357.00

$779.00

$779.00
75.16%

11-19-10

75.16%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
2
2
5
2
1
2
2

252

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
220.00
210.00
205.00
110.00
105.00
101.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$   250.00
220.00
210.00
205.00
220.00
210.00
505.00
200.00

55.00
20.00
10.00

252.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

JB 7'S FORM 1193AW/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

9
6
5

10
220

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$   900.00
600.00
275.00

50.00
440.00

$2,265.00

$2,265.00

$920.00

$920.00
71.11%

11-19-10

71.11%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
7
1
2
1
3
1

215

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$202.00
155.00
102.00
100.00

57.00
55.00
15.00
10.00

5.00
2.00

$   404.00
310.00
204.00
700.00

57.00
110.00

15.00
30.00

5.00
430.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

JB 7'S FORM 1193AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
7
5
4

202

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
275.00

20.00
404.00

$2,399.00

$2,399.00

$786.00

$786.00
75.32%

11-19-10

75.32%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
1
9
1
1
3
2
2

183

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
157.00
155.00
110.00
104.00
102.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   404.00
157.00
155.00
110.00
104.00
102.00
900.00

55.00
10.00
18.00
10.00

8.00
366.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

JB 7'S FORM 1193BD/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

4
2
8
4
2

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

$1,200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
100.00

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00
73.98%

11-19-10

73.98%

4 DEALS PER CASE

6
10

2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
100.00

50.00

$1,800.00
1,000.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,234

JB 7'S FORM 1193BL/$2.00

3,234

$6,468.00

$6,468.00

7
5
5
7

234

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
100.00

50.00
50.00

2.00

$3,500.00
500.00
250.00
350.00
468.00

$5,068.00

$5,068.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00
78.35%

11-19-10

78.35%

5 DEALS PER CASE

7
2
5
2
2

230

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
200.00
100.00

54.00
50.00

2.00

$3,500.00
400.00
500.00
108.00
100.00
460.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

JB 7'S FORM 1193CP/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

4
4
5
6

20

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.00

$   400.00
400.00
500.00
600.00
500.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$785.00

$785.00
75.35%

11-19-10

75.35%

5 DEALS PER CASE

5
14

Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

$1,000.00
1,400.00

12

16

14

17

16

19

18

18

18

18


