



Like International Gamco on Facebook.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab pames are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2011 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 12-14-10



## **MN Extended Payouts**



FORM 1193AK/50¢
9 50¢\$1,568.00
100.00     \$ 600.00       50.00     200.00       25.00     125.00       3.00     18.00       1.00     225.00       49%     \$1,168.00
QOSTES#101.00
(2122)
D WWOUT
9 50¢\$1,568.00
151.00 \$ 151.00 125.00 125.00 103.00 103.00 100.00 300.00 50.00 200.00 25.00 50.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 211.00 49% \$1,168.00

JB 7's	FORM 1193AN/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,646 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$2,646.00
5 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 332 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 500.00 100.00 500.00 50.00 300.00
7 Winners @ 332 Winners @	50.00 300.00 10.00 70.00 2.00 664.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	76.87%
5 DEALS PER CASE	<u>(2</u> 14 <u>2)                                    </u>
TAKES IN: 2,646	@ \$1.00\$2,646.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @	\$170.00\$ 340.00 100.00\$ 800.00 60.00\$ 120.00 50.00\$ 100.00 10.00\$ 10.00 4.00\$ 8.00 2.00\$ 656.00
2 Winners @ 328 Winners @	4.00 8.00 2.00 <u>656.00</u>
I DFFINITF PAYOUT 7	76.87%\$2,034.00 「 <b>\$612.00</b>
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPL	LE WINNERS 11-19-10

JB 7's	FORM 1193BU/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ PAYS OUT:	② \$1.00 \$3,136.00
14 Winners @ \$ 12 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 257 Winners @	100.00\$1,400.00 50.00600.00 10.0070.00 5.0030.00 1.00257.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75  GROSS PROFIT	5.16%\$2,357.00 \$779.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	16.
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ PAYS OUT:	\$1.00\$3,136.00
1 Winner @ \$ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @	250.00 \$ 250.00 220.00 220.00 210.00 210.00 205.00 205.00 110.00 220.00 105.00 210.00 101.00 505.00 100.00 200.00 55.00 55.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 10.00 1.00 20.00 5.00 10.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75 <b>GROSS PROFIT</b> ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE	\$2,357.00 \$ <b>779.00</b>
GROSS PROFIT	\$779.00

JB 7's	FORM 11	93AV/\$1.00	J
TAKES IN: 3,13 PAYS OUT:	36 @ \$1.00	\$3,136.00	T/ P/
10 Winners @	\$100.00 100.00	\$1,000.00 \$00.00	'
8 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 322 Winners @	5.00 5.00 1.00	25.00 25.00 322.00	
DEFINITE DAVOLIT	75 /100/	<u></u> የባ ባር7 በበ	D
GROSS PROF 5 DEALS PER CASE	905TE	\$769.00	G 5
EXTEND	VNE	YOUT	ľ
	36 @ \$1.00		T/ P/
0 111' 0	\$201.00 165.00	\$ 402.00 165.00	<b> </b>
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 309 Winners @	155.00 102.00	155.00 102.00	
3 Winners @ 8 Winners @	101.00 100.00	303.00 800.00	
2 Winners @	55.00	110.00	
1 Winner @	5.00	5.00	
309 Winners @	3.00 1.00	309.00	
DELINITE LALON	/J.40%	ÞZ,307.UU	D G
GROSS PROF	IT	\$/69.00	LI AN
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MUL	IIPLE WINNEKS	11-19-10	AN
JB 7's	ENDM 11	93BD/\$1.00	J
טועט ו	FUNIVI I I	טט.וק/עטטכ	ΙJ

00	JB 7's	FORM 1193AS/\$1.00
00	TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	10 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 204 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFL	\$100.00 \$1,000.00 100.00 700.00 50.00 250.00 25.00 100.00 2.00 408.00 78.38% \$2,458.00 \$678.00
00	IANEO III. O, IOC	AYOUT  6 @ \$1.00\$3,136.00
000	PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 4 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 184 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	\$202.00 \$ 404.00 152.00 152.00 150.00 150.00 125.00 125.00 102.00 408.00 100.00 700.00 50.00 100.00 25.00 25.00 6.00 18.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 368.00 78.38% \$2,458.00 <b>\$678.00</b>
-10	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIF	PLE WINNERS 11-19-10

JB 7's	FORM 1193	AW/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
9 Winner	s @ \$100.00 s @ 100.00	\$ 900.00 600.00
5 Winner 10 Winner	\$ @ 100.00 \$ @ 55.00 \$ @ 5.00 \$ @ 2.00	275.00 50.00
GROSS PR	OFIT <mark>@\$7#2</mark>	.\$2,265.00 <b>\$920 NN</b>
5 DEALS PER CASE	2 16	\$ 250.00
EXTEN	DED WN	ขับт
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185 @ \$1.00	.\$3,185.00
0 Minnor	\$ @ \$202.00 \$ @ 155.00	
2 Winners	3 @ 102.00 3 @ 100.00	204.00
1 Winner	3 @ 100.00 @ 57.00	57.00
2 Winners 1 Winner	55.00 © 15.00	. 110.00 . 15.00
3 Winners 1 Winner	@ 15.00 \$ @ 10.00	. 30.00 5.00
215 Winners		5.00
DEFINITE PAYO GROSS PR	JUL 71.11%	.\$2,265.00 <b>¢02n nn</b>
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN		φ <b>320.00</b> 11-19-10

JB 7's

00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	PAYS OUT:  4 Winners @ \$100.00 \$ 400.00  4 Winners @ 100.00 \$400.00  5 Winners @ 100.00 \$500.00  6 Winners @ 100.00 \$600.00  20 Winners @ 25.00 \$500.00
)0 )0	DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.35%\$2,400.00
JU	S DEALS DED CASE
	GROSS PROFIT \$785.00 5 DEALS PER CASE \$19.5  EXTENDE OUT
00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
00	PAYS OUT: 5 Winners @ \$200.00\$1,000.00 14 Winners @ 100.001,400.00  DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.35%\$2,400.00
00	GROSS PROFIT \$785.00
00	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 11-19-10
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	

FORM 1193CP/\$1.00

JB 7's

JB 7's	FORM 1193BD/\$1.00
	0 @ \$1.00 \$3,920.00
PAYS OUT: 4 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 2 Winners @	\$300.00 \$1,200.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 800.00 100.00 400.00 50.00 100.00
I DEFINITE PAYOUT I CDOCC DDOCI	73.98%\$2,900.00
4 DEALS PER CASE	\$1,020.00
EXTEND	AYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,92	0 @ \$1.00\$3,920.00
PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 10 Winners @ 2 Winners @	\$300.00\$1,800.00 100.00 1,000.00 50.00 100.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	73.98%\$2,900.00
	T\$1,020.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTI	PLE WINNERS 11-19-10

	JB 7's	FORM 1193BL/\$2.00
		② \$2.00 \$6,468.00
)	5 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 78 GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE	\$500.00 \$3,500.00 100.00 \$500.00 50.00 \$250.00 50.00 \$350.00 2.00 \$468.00 \$3,35% \$5,068.00 \$1,400.00 \$2,00 \$400.00
	TAKES IN: 3,234 (	② \$2.00\$6,468.00
) ) )	PAYS OUT: 7 Winners @ \$ 2 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 230 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 78	\$500.00 \$3,500.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 500.00 54.00 108.00 50.00 100.00 2.00 460.00 8,35% \$5,068.00
	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE	\$1,400.00 WINNERS 11-19-10